DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

Since Dubrovnik as a cruise destination has limited accommodation possibilities, we have decided to limit the number of cruise ship calls per day in the aim of securing
a high quality stay at the port. Please take the following report into consideration when creating Your itinerary, and if possible, try to arrange Your visit for days with

lower level of occupancy.

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
January (1)
03.01.2024
21:25 9398008
04.01.2024
08:12 9398917
05.01.2024
00:13 9398008
07.01.2024
12:52 9398917
10.01.2024
08:53 9432799
28.01.2024
22:01 9398008
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

ATHENA

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

ATHENA

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

ATHENA

CROISIERES - C

Ship's flag

owner
Wednesday
Malta GCCL (Cayman)
Thursday
Italija

S.p.A.
Friday
Malta GCCL (Cayman)
Sunday
Italija

S.p.A.
Wednesday
Belgija ALSACE
Sunday
Malta GCCL (Cayman)

Name of the

Costa Crociere

Costa Crociere

Agent

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

ATLANTAGENT
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ship's
Departure

03.01 21:52 Hvar

04.01 19:33  Pirej

07.01 07:00 Kotor

07.01 19:22 Trst

24.02 20:07 Catania

31.01 04:16 Hvar

Date & time of | Last port | Next port ' Gruz

of call of call

Kotor

Bari

Korcula

Catania

Durres

Kotor

Berth

oid
Town
379 97
6 0
1 0
Gruz
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 10
1 0
Berth 9

Len(m) GT
58 1206
294 92720
58 1206
294 92720
1100 2995
58 1206

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK Perth

Time of IMO number Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port = Next port ' Gruz Old Len(m) GT

ship's owner ship's of call of call Town

Arrival Departure
2024 379 97
February (2) 5 0
06.02.2024 Tuesday 1 0

21:30 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 06.02 21:45 Hvar Gruz 58 1206
07.02.2024 Wednesday il 0

21:42 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 09.02 15:29 Kotor Korcula Berth 9 58 1206
17.02.2024 Saturday 1 0

21:27 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 20.02 04:34 Hvar Kotor Berth 9 58 1206
20.02.2024 Tuesday 1 0

23:30 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) ' ATLANTAGENT 20.02 23:45  Kotor Korcula Gruz 58 1206
27.02.2024 Tuesday 1 0

22:06 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 02.03 03:49  Hvar Korcula Berth 9 58 1206

RSLUKA8838 Strana 2 od 25 4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
March (3)
03.03.2024

07:34 9845922
04.03.2024

11:21 8919269
08.03.2024

07:35 9188037

21:32 9398008
09.03.2024

18:17 9398008
18.03.2024

23:20 9398008
21.03.2024

23:30 9398008
26.03.2024

07:37 9802683
28.03.2024

21:54 9398008
29.03.2024

05:33 9246102
RSLUKA8838

Ship's name

VIKING SATURN

CELESTYAL
JOURNEY

BOLETTE
ATHENA

ATHENA

ATHENA

ATHENA

SPIRIT OF
DISCOVERY

ATHENA

MSC LIRICA

Ship's flag

Sunday
Norveska
Monday

Bermuda

Friday
Nizozemska

Malta

Saturday
Malta

Monday
Malta

Thursday
Malta

Tuesday
Velika
Britanija
Thursday
Malta
Friday

Panama

Name of the
owner

VIKING OCEAN

Oasis Shipping
Services SA

FRED OLSEN
GCCL (Cayman)

ADRIATIK

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

Saga Shipping
Company Ltd

GCCL (Cayman)

MSC Cruises MSC
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Agent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

ATLANTAGENT

ATLANTAGENT

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

03.03 16:26

05.03 02:06

08.03 22:04
08.03 21:47

12.03 03:53

21.03 04:30

22.03 00:05

26.03 19:50

31.03 04:27

29.03 12:50

Last port
of call

Kotor

Argostoli

Split

Hvar

Kotor

Hvar

Salerno

Hvar

Krf

Next port
of call

Krf

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Korcula

Kotor

Korcula

Split

Kotor

Venecija

Berth
Gruz  Old
Town
379 97
10 0
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 11
Gruz
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Gruz
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 11

Len(m)

228

219

237
58

58

58

58

236

58

274

4/2/2024

GT

47842

55877

62735
1206

1206

1206

1206

58119

1206

65591



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK Perth

Time of IMO number Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port = Next port ' Gruz Old Len(m) GT

ship's owner ship's of call of call Town

Arrival Departure
2024 379 97
April (4) 21 0
01.04.2024 Monday 1 0

02:00 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 01.04 02:20 Kotor Korcula Gruz 58 1206
02.04.2024 Tuesday 1 0

07:00 9833187 VIKING MARS Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 02.04 22:00  Split Kotor Berth 11 228 47842
04.04.2024 Thursday 1 0

07:30 9398888 AIDADbIu Italija AIDA CRUISES | Jadroagent 04.04 18:00 Kotor Bari Berth 11 253 71304
07.04.2024 Sunday 1 0

06:00 9210141 MSC ARMONIA Panama MSC Cruises SA  MSC 07.04 15:00 Krf Venecija Berth 11 274 65542
08.04.2024 Monday 1 0

20:00 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 11.04 05:00 Korcula Kotor Berth 9 58 1206
09.04.2024 Tuesday 1 0

08:00 9424883 AZURA Britain Carnival UK Jadroagent 09.04 18:00  Zadar La Valletta ' Berth 11 289 115055
10.04.2024 Wednesday 1 0

08:00 9650418 VIKING STAR Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 10.04 21:00 Krf Split Berth 11 228 47842
14.04.2024 Sunday 1 0

01:00 4110838 ARETHUSA MALTA GCCL (Cayman) ' ATLANTAGENT 15.04 23:59 Kotor Korcula Berth 9 58 1206
16.04.2024 Tuesday 1 0

08:00 9650418 VIKING STAR Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 16.04 23:00 Zadar Kotor Berth 11 228 47842
17.04.2024 Wednesday 1 0

08:00 9725421 VIKING SEA Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 17.04 21:00 Krf Split Berth 11 228 47842
18.04.2024 Thursday 1 0

07:30 9398888 AIDADbIu Italija AIDA CRUISES | Jadroagent 18.04 18:00 Kotor Bari Berth 11 253 71304
22.04.2024 Monday 1 0

20:00 4110838 ARETHUSA MALTA GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 25.04 05:00 Korcula Kotor Berth 9 58 1206
23.04.2024 Tuesday 1 0

08:00 9725421 VIKING SEA Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 23.04 23:00  Zadar Kotor Berth 11 228 47842
24.04.2024 Wednesday 3 0

06:00 9210141 MSC ARMONIA Panama MSC Cruises SA  MSC 24.04 19:00 Venecija  Kotor Berth 12 274 65542

07:00 9833187 VIKING MARS Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 24.04 18:00  Kotor Split Berth 11 228 47842

08:00 9796262 VIKING JUPITER Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 24.04 22:00 Split Kotor Berth 12 228 47842
26.04.2024 Friday 2 0

08:00 9677076 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 26.04 20:00 Civitavecc  Krf Berth 11 325 164998

ESCAPE Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0. hia
08:00 9731171 SEABOURN Bahami Seabourn Cruise ' Jadroagent 26.04 18:00  Brindisi Zadar Berth 12 210 41865
ENCORE Line Ltd.

27.04.2024 Saturday 1 0

08:00 9650418 VIKING STAR Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 27.04 23:00 Krf Kotor Berth 11 228 47842
29.04.2024 Monday 1 0

07:00 9876957 VISTA Marshall PRESTIGE GULLIVER 29.04 17:00  Pirej Venecija Berth 11 241 67700
30.04.2024 Tuesday 1 0

08:00 9424883 AZURA Britain Carnival UK Jadroagent 30.04 18:00  Zadar La Valletta ' Berth 11 289 115055
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
May (5)
01.05.2024

06:00 9210141

08:00 9437878
02.05.2024

07:30 9398888
03.05.2024

07:00 9876957

07:00 8700785
04.05.2024

08:00 9650418
05.05.2024

01:00 9398008

08:00 9725421

08:00 9169524

08:00 9192179
07.05.2024

06:30 7045803
08.05.2024

06:00 9210141

09:00 9437878

09:00 9106297
09.05.2024

03:00 9072446

08:00 9192399

08:00 8700785
11.05.2024

08:00 9725421

08:00 9948827
13.05.2024

07:00 9823998
14.05.2024

08:00 9677076
15.05.2024

06:00 9210141

09:00 9805348
16.05.2024

03:00 9072446

07:30 9398888
RSLUKA8838

Ship's name

MSC ARMONIA
SILVER SPIRIT

AIDADbIu

VISTA
WIND SURF

VIKING STAR

ATHENA

VIKING SEA
AURORA

SILVER WHISPER

MONET

MSC ARMONIA
SILVER SPIRIT

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

WIND SURF

VIKING SEA

EMERALD
SAKARA

NORWEGIAN
VIVA

NORWEGIAN
ESCAPE

MSC ARMONIA
RESILIENT LADY

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDADbIu

Ship's flag

Wednesday
Panama
Bahami
Thursday
Italija

Friday
Marshall
Bahami
Saturday
Norveska
Sunday
Malta
Norveska
V.Britanija
Bahami
Tuesday
Sv.Vincent i
Wednesday
Panama
Bahami

Malta

Thursday
Malta

Bahami

Bahami
Saturday
Norveska

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Tuesday

Bahami

Wednesday
Panama
Bahami
Thursday
Malta

Italija

Name of the
owner

MSC Cruises SA

Silversea

AIDA CRUISES

PRESTIGE
WINDSTAR

VIKING OCEAN

GCCL (Cayman)
VIKING OCEAN
Carnival UK

Silversea

Dream One

MSC Cruises SA
Silversea

Marella Cruises
Ltd

Marella Cruises
Ltd

Royal Carribean
Cruises

WINDSTAR

VIKING OCEAN

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Norwegian
Cruise Line

MSC Cruises SA
Virgin Voyages

Marella Cruises
Ltd

AIDA CRUISES

Agent

MSC
GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
Adriatic

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

GULLIVER

ATLANTAGENT

MSC
GULLIVER

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Adriatic

Jadroagent

Gulliver
Destination Mana

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Adriatic

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent
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Date & time of
ship's
Departure

01.05 19:00
01.05 22:00

02.05 18:00

03.05 17:00
03.05 17:00

04.05 17:30

06.05 23:59

05.05 16:00

05.0517:30

05.05 23:00

08.05 21:00

08.05 19:00

08.05 22:00
08.05 21:00

09.05 20:00
10.05 17:00

09.05 22:00

11.05 17:30
11.05 20:00

13.05 19:00

14.05 20:00

15.05 19:00
15.05 22:00

16.05 20:00

16.05 18:00

Last port
of call

Venecija

Bari

Kotor

Hvar

Kotor

Split

Kotor

Kotor

Cagliari

Krf

Kotor

Venecija

Split
Split

TBA
Kotor

Split

Split

Monopoli

Krf

Krf

Venecija

Split

Split

Kotor

Next port
of call

Kotor

Split

Bari

Krf
Split

Krf

Korcula

Zadar

Zadar

Korcula

Korcula

Kotor

Bari

Kotor

Rijeka

Amalfi

Kotor

Krf

Monopoli

Split

Split

Kotor

Kotor

La Valletta

Bari

Berth
Gruz, Old
Town
379 97
43 4
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
1 0
Berth 10
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 11
3 1
Berth 9
Berth 12
Berth 11
Old Town
1 0
Berth 9
2 1
Berth 11
Old Town
Berth 12
2 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Old Town
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 10
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

Len(m) GT

274
210

65542
39444
253 71304

241
187

67700

14745

228

47842

58

228

272
186

1206

47842

76152

28258

68 1453

274 65542
210
264

39444
76998

246 72458

294 90940

187 14745

228
110

47842
5315

293

143535

325

164998

274
278

65542
108232

246 72458
253 71304

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
May (5)
17.05.2024

09:00 9877444
18.05.2024

06:00 9677076

08:00 9903504
19.05.2024

01:00 4110838

06:00 9823998
20.05.2024

08:00 9192399

23:00 7045803
22.05.2024

06:00 9210141

08:00 9106297
23.05.2024

03:00 9072446

06:00 9183855
24.05.2024

08:00 9221281
26.05.2024

01:00 9183855

08:00 9483126

08:00 9247144
27.05.2024

08:00 9192399

20:00 4110838
28.05.2024

09:00 9805348
29.05.2024

06:00 9210141

08:00 9725421
30.05.2024

03:00 9072446

07:30 9398888
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

SEVEN SEAS
GRANDEUR

NORWEGIAN
ESCAPE

EMERALD
AZZURRA

ARETHUSA

NORWEGIAN
VIVA

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

MONET

MSC ARMONIA

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

EUROPA

OOSTERDAM

EUROPA

SEABOURN
QUEST

SEVEN SEAS
VOYAGER

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

ARETHUSA

RESILIENT LADY

MSC ARMONIA
VIKING SEA

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDADbIu

Ship's flag

Friday

Marshall
Islands

Saturday

Bahami

Malta

Sunday
MALTA

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Sv.Vincent i

Wednesday
Panama

Malta

Thursday
Malta

Malta

Friday
NIZOZEMSK

Sunday
Malta

Bahami
Bahamas

Monday

Bahami

MALTA
Tuesday
Bahami
Wednesday
Panama
Norveska

Thursday
Malta

Italija

Name of the
owner

PRESTIGE
CRUISE SERVIC

Norwegian
Cruise Line

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

GCCL (Cayman)

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Dream One

MSC Cruises SA

Marella Cruises
Ltd

Marella Cruises
Ltd

HAPAG-LLOYD,

Holland America

HAPAG-LLOYD,

Seabourn Cruise
Line Ltd.

PRESTIGE
CRUISE SERVIC

Royal Carribean
Cruises

GCCL (Cayman)

Virgin Voyages

MSC Cruises SA
VIKING OCEAN

Marella Cruises
Ltd

AIDA CRUISES

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver
Destination Mana

ATLANTAGENT

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

Adriatic

MSC

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent
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Date & time of = Last port = Next port

ship's
Departure

17.05 18:00

18.05 18:00

18.05 23:59

20.05 23:59
19.05 18:00

20.05 20:00

20.05 23:30

22.05 19:00
22.05 21:00

23.05 20:00

23.05 19:00

24.05 17:00

26.05 21:00
26.05 23:00

26.05 18:00

28.05 17:00

30.05 05:00

28.05 22:00

29.05 19:00
29.05 21:00

30.05 20:00

30.05 18:00

of call

Krf

Split

Kotor

Kotor

Split

Brindisi

Korcula

Venecija

Split

Kotor

Korcula

Krf

Kotor

Opatija

Kotor

Trst

Koréula

Pirej

Venecija

Krf

Split

Kotor

of call

Split

Krf

Korcula

Korcula

Krf

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Zadar

Hvar

Split

Kerkyra

Kotor

Messina

Zadar

Kotor

Split

Kotor

Split

La Valletta

Bari

Berth

old
Town

Gruz

379 97

43 4

1 0
Berth 11

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 9

2 0
Berth 9
Berth 11

2 0
Berth 12

Gruz

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12

1 0
Berth 11

3 0
Berth 11
Berth 10

Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 9

1 0
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12

Len(m)

224

GT

56199

325 164998

105

58
293

294

68

274
264

246

198

285

198
198

206

294

58

278 1

274
228

246

253

4/2/2024

5315

1206

143535

90940

1453

65542
76998

72458

28890

82820

28890
32477

42363

90940

1206

08232

65542
47842

72458

71304



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
June (6)
01.06.2024

06:30 9342281

08:00 9903504

08:00 9320556

20:00 9502518
02.06.2024

08:00 8919245
03.06.2024

10:00 9876957
04.06.2024

08:00 9725421

08:00 9877444
05.06.2024

06:00 9210141

07:00 9753208
06.06.2024

03:00 9072446

08:00 9948827
08.06.2024

07:30 9122552

08:00 9066667
09.06.2024

08:00 9904807

11:00 9161728
10.06.2024

06:30 9342281

07:30 9502518

08:00 9192399
12.06.2024

06:00 9210141

08:00 8700785
13.06.2024

03:00 9072446

07:30 9398888
15.06.2024

08:00 9948827
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

EMERALD
AZZURRA

QUEEN VICTORIA
L'AUSTRAL

VASCO DA GAMA

VISTA

VIKING SEA

SEVEN SEAS
GRANDEUR

MSC ARMONIA
MEIN SCHIFF 6

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

EMERALD
SAKARA

BOREALIS

CRYSTAL
SYMPHONY

WORLD
TRAVELLER

EXPLORER OF
THE SEAS

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

L'AUSTRAL

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

MSC ARMONIA
WIND SURF

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDADbIu

EMERALD
SAKARA

Ship's flag

Saturday

Bahami
Malta

Velika
Francuska
Sunday
Portugal
Monday
Marshall
Tuesday
Norveska

Marshall
Islands

Wednesday
Panama
Malta
Thursday
Malta

Bahami

Saturday
Bahami

Bahami

Sunday
Portugal

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Francuska

Bahami

Wednesday
Panama
Bahami
Thursday
Malta

Italija
Saturday

Bahami

Name of the
owner

Norwegian
Cruise Line

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Carnival UK

Compagnie des

MYSTIC

PRESTIGE

VIKING OCEAN

PRESTIGE
CRUISE SERVIC

MSC Cruises SA
TUI Cruises

Marella Cruises
Ltd

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

FRED OLSEN

Crystal Cruises
LLC

MYSTIC
CRUISES SA

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Compagnie des

Royal Carribean
Cruises

MSC Cruises SA
WINDSTAR

Marella Cruises
Ltd

AIDA CRUISES

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Jadroagent

Gulliver

Adriatic

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
GULLIVER

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Rea

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Adriatic
Destination Mana

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver

Jadroagent

MSC
Adriatic

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Gulliver
Destination Mana
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Date & time of | Last port = Next port | Gruz

ship's
Departure

01.06 17:00
01.06 23:59

01.06 18:00
02.06 19:30

02.06 22:00

03.06 18:00

04.06 23:00
04.06 20:00

05.06 19:00
05.06 22:00

06.06 20:00

06.06 22:00

08.06 17:00
08.06 17:00

09.06 23:00

09.06 19:00

10.06 18:30

10.06 23:00
10.06 20:00

12.06 19:00
12.06 17:00

13.06 20:00

13.06 18:00

15.06 23:59

of call of call
Kotor Krf
Koréula Kotor
Kotor Trst
Kotor Hvar
Krf Korcula
Zadar Kotor
Zadar Kotor
Kotor Santorini
Venecija Kotor
Kotor Zadar
Kotor Rijeka
Otranto Vis

La Valletta ' Split

Krf Venecija
Hvar Kotor
Ravenna | Mykonos
Krf Kotor
Kotor Hvar
Brindisi Kotor
Venecija  Kotor
Kotor Split
Split Souda
Kotor Bari
Koréula Korcula

Berth

old

Town

379 97

43 17

3 1
Berth 11

Berth 9

Berth 12

Old Town

1 0
Berth 11

1 0
Berth 11

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 12
Berth 11

1 1
Berth 11

Old Town

1 1
Berth 12

Old Town

1 1

Old Town
Berth 11

2 1
Berth 11

Old Town
Berth 12

1 1
Berth 11

Old Town

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

2 0

Berth 9

Len(m)

294

105

294
142

219

241

228
224

274
295

246

110

237
238

126

311

294

142
294

274
187

246

253

110

GT

93558

5315

90746
10944

55877

67700

47842
56199

65542
98811

72458

5315

61849
51068

9934

138194

93558

10944
90940

65542
14745

72458

71304

5315
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
June (6)
12:00 9106297
16.06.2024
08:00 9725421
08:00 9192399
12:00 8712178
17.06.2024
06:30 9342281
07:00 9904807
07:30 9502518
18.06.2024
07:00 8843446
09:00 9805348
19.06.2024
06:00 9210141
07:00 8700785
08:00 9796262
20.06.2024
03:00 9072446
07:00 9753208
21.06.2024
10:30 9814040
22.06.2024
08:00 9725421
23:00 7045803
23.06.2024
07:00 9731171
07:30 9502518
08:00 9424883
24.06.2024
07:00 9438078
08:00 9948827
25.06.2024
07:00 9876957
08:00 9228344
14:00 8712178
26.06.2024
06:00 9210141
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

VIKING SEA

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

ROYAL CLIPPER

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

WORLD
TRAVELLER

L'AUSTRAL

SEA CLOUD
RESILIENT LADY

MSC ARMONIA
WIND SURF
VIKING JUPITER

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

MEIN SCHIFF 6

LE
BOUGAINVILLE

VIKING SEA
MONET

SEABOURN
ENCORE

L'AUSTRAL
AZURA

RIVIERA

EMERALD
SAKARA

VISTA

SERENADE OF
THE SEAS

ROYAL CLIPPER

MSC ARMONIA

Ship's flag

Malta

Sunday
Norveska

Bahami

Luxemburg

Monday

Bahami
Portugal

Francuska
Tuesday
Malta

Bahami
Wednesday
Panama
Bahami
Norveska
Thursday
Malta

Malta

Friday

Francuska

Saturday
Norveska
Sv.Vincent i
Sunday

Bahami

Francuska
Britain
Monday
Marshall

Bahami

Tuesday
Marshall

Bahami

Luxemburg

Wednesday

Panama

Name of the
owner

Marella Cruises
Ltd

VIKING OCEAN

Royal Carribean
Cruises

STAR CLIPPERS

Norwegian
Cruise Line

MYSTIC
CRUISES SA

Compagnie des

Schiffahrts-
Virgin Voyages

MSC Cruises SA
WINDSTAR
VIKING OCEAN

Marella Cruises
Ltd

TUI Cruises

Compagnie des
iles du ponant

VIKING OCEAN

Dream One

Seabourn Cruise
Line Ltd.

Compagnie des

Carnival UK

PRESTIGE

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

PRESTIGE

Royal Carribean
Cruises

STAR CLIPPERS

MSC Cruises SA

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Adriatic

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic
Destination Mana

Gulliver

Jadroagent

Adriatic

MSC
Adriatic

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Jadroagent
ATLANTAGENT
Jadroagent
Gulliver

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

Gulliver
Destination Mana

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

Adriatic

MSC
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Date & time of

ship's
Departure

15.06 21:00

16.06 16:00
16.06 18:00

16.06 23:45

17.06 18:30

17.06 15:00

17.06 23:00

18.06 17:30
18.06 22:00

19.06 19:00
20.06 11:00
19.06 22:00

20.06 20:00

20.06 20:00

21.06 21:00

22.06 17:30
22.06 23:30
23.06 17:00
23.06 23:30

23.06 18:00

24.06 15:00
24.06 17:00

25.06 20:00
25.06 18:00

25.06 23:45

26.06 19:00

Berth

Last port | Next port ' Gruz Old

of call of call Town
379 97
43 17

Krf Split Berth 12
2 1

Kotor Zadar Berth 12

Zadar Split Berth 11
Kotor Hvar Old Town
1 2

Koper Kotor Berth 11
Drac Ancona Old Town
Kotor Hvar Old Town
2 0

TBA Hvar Berth 12

Pirej Split Berth 11
2 1

Venecija  Kotor Berth 11
Kotor Krf Old Town

Split Kotor Berth 12
2 0

Kotor Zadar Berth 11

Bar Split Berth 12
0 1
Tivat Hvar Old Town
2 0

Split Krf Berth 11

Kotor Korcula Gruz

2 1

Brindisi Koréula Berth 12
Hvar Kotor Old Town

Split Krf Berth 11
1 1

Kotor Ravenna Berth 11
Vis Otranto Old Town
2 1

Krf Kotor Berth 12

Split Kotor Berth 11
Hvar Kotor Old Town
1 1

Venecija | Kotor Berth 10

Len(m) GT

264 76998

228
294

47842
90940

133 4425

294 93558

126 9934

142 10944
109 2532
278 108232

274
187
228

65542

14745

47842

246 72458

295 98811

131 9988

228 47842

68 1453

210 41865

142 10944

289 115055

239
110

66172
5315

241
293

67700
90090

133 4425

274 65542
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
June (6)
07:00 9823687
27.06.2024
03:00 9072446
07:30 9398888
28.06.2024
14:00 8700785
29.06.2024
06:30 9342281
07:30 9814040
08:00 9903504
08:00 9320556
30.06.2024
07:00 9731171
08:00 9677076
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

EVRIMA

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDADbIu

WIND SURF

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

LE
BOUGAINVILLE

EMERALD
AZZURRA

QUEEN VICTORIA

SEABOURN
ENCORE

NORWEGIAN
ESCAPE

Ship's flag

Malta

Thursday
Malta

Italija
Friday
Bahami

Saturday

Bahami
Francuska
Malta

Velika

Sunday
Bahami

Bahami

Name of the Agent
owner
THE RITZ Adriatic
Marella Cruises ' GULLIVER

Ltd TRAVEL d.o.o.
AIDA CRUISES | Jadroagent
WINDSTAR Adriatic
Norwegian GULLIVER
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.
Compagnie des | Gulliver

iles du ponant
PEC Gulliver

OPERATIONS LT | Destination Mana

Carnival UK

Seabourn Cruise ' Jadroagent

Line Ltd.
Norwegian GULLIVER
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.
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Destination Mana

Jadroagent

Berth

Date & time of | Last port = Next port ' Gruz Old

ship's
Departure

26.06 20:00

27.06 20:00

27.06 18:00

29.06 23:00

29.06 17:00
29.06 23:00
29.06 23:59

29.06 18:00

30.06 17:00

30.06 20:00

of call

Kotor

Split

Kotor

Krf

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Hvar

Krf

of call Town
379 97
43 17

Trogir Old Town
2 0

La Valletta Berth 11

Bari Berth 12

0 1
Korcula Old Town

3 1
Krf Berth 11
Hvar Old Town
Kotor Berth 9
Trst Berth 12

2 0
Kotor Berth 11
Split Berth 11

Len(m) GT

190 26500

246 72458

253 71304

187 14745

294 93558
131 9988
105 5315

294 90746

210 41865

325 164998
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
July (7)
01.07.2024
07:00 9904807
08:00 9823998
02.07.2024
14:00 8712178
03.07.2024
06:00 9210141
08:00 9432799
08:00 9221281
04.07.2024
03:00 9072446
07:00 9753208
05.07.2024
07:00 9677076
07:30 7045803
06.07.2024
07:30 9814040
08:00 9948827
12:00 9106297
07.07.2024
06:00 9823998
08:00 8700785
14:00 8203438
08.07.2024
06:30 9342281
08:00 9192399
19:00 9823687
09.07.2024
14:00 8712178
10.07.2024
06:00 9210141
09:00 9805348
21:00 9432799
11.07.2024
01:00 4110838
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

WORLD
TRAVELLER

NORWEGIAN
VIVA

ROYAL CLIPPER

MSC ARMONIA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

OOSTERDAM

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

MEIN SCHIFF 6

NORWEGIAN
ESCAPE

MONET

LE
BOUGAINVILLE

EMERALD
SAKARA

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

NORWEGIAN
VIVA

WIND SURF
SEA DREAM I

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

EVRIMA

ROYAL CLIPPER

MSC ARMONIA
RESILIENT LADY

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

ARETHUSA

Ship's flag

Monday
Portugal

Bahami

Tuesday

Luxemburg

Wednesday
Panama

Belgija

NIZOZEMSK

Thursday
Malta

Malta
Friday

Bahami

Sv.Vincent i

Saturday

Francuska
Bahami
Malta

Sunday

Bahami

Bahami
Bahami

Monday

Bahami
Bahami

Malta
Tuesday
Luxemburg
Wednesday
Panama
Bahami

Belgija

Thursday
MALTA

Name of the
owner

MYSTIC
CRUISES SA

Norwegian
Cruise Line

STAR CLIPPERS

MSC Cruises SA

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Holland America

Marella Cruises
Ltd

TUI Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Dream One

Compagnie des
iles du ponant

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Marella Cruises
Ltd

Norwegian
Cruise Line

WINDSTAR

Sea Dream

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Royal Carribean
Cruises

THE RITZ

STAR CLIPPERS

MSC Cruises SA
Virgin Voyages

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

GCCL (Cayman)

Agent

Adriatic
Destination Mana

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic

MSC

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

ATLANTAGENT

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Gulliver
Destination Mana

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic
Adriatic

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Adriatic

Adriatic

MSC
Adriatic

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

ATLANTAGENT
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ship's
Departure

01.07 18:00

01.07 19:00

02.07 23:45

03.07 19:00

05.07 23:00

03.07 17:00

04.07 20:00

04.07 20:00

05.07 20:00

06.07 22:00

06.07 23:00
06.07 23:59

06.07 21:00

07.07 18:00

07.07 17:00

07.07 23:59

08.07 18:30

09.07 17:00

09.07 22:00

09.07 23:45

10.07 19:00

10.07 22:00
12.07 23:00

12.07 23:59

of call

Kotor

Krf

Hvar

Venecija

Kotor

Sarande

Kotor

Bar

Split

Koréula

Kotor

Monopoli

Split

Split

Kotor

Parga

TBA

Trst

Venecija

Hvar

Venecija

Split

Kotor

Kotor

Date & time of = Last port = Next port

of call

Trani

Split

Kotor

Kotor

Pomena

Hvar

Rijeka

Split

Krf

Brodosplit

Hvar

Kotor

Hvar

Krf

Giardini

Hvar

Kotor

Zadar

Monemvasi

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Pomena

Korcula

Berth
Gruz Old
Town
379 97
48 22
2 0
Berth 12
Berth 11
0 1
Old Town
3 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
Berth 12
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
2 1
Old Town
Berth 11
Berth 11
1 2
Berth 11
Old Town
Old Town
2 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Old Town
0 1
Old Town
3 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 9
3 1
Berth 10

Len(m) GT

126 9934

293143535

133 4425

274
110

65542
2995

285 82820

246 72458

295 98811

325 164998

68 1453

131 9988

110 5315

264 76998

293 143535

187
104

14745

4333

294 93558

294 90940

190 26500

133 4425
274
278
110

65542
108232
2995

58 1206
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
July (7)

03:00 9072446

07:30 9398888

17:00 8603509
12.07.2024

08:00 9886225

08:00 9192179
13.07.2024

08:00 8203440

14:00 8915445
14.07.2024

08:00 9424883

08:00 9838618
15.07.2024

07:00 9342281
16.07.2024

08:00 9725421
17.07.2024

06:00 9210141

21:00 9432799
18.07.2024

03:00 9072446

07:00 9753208

08:00 9192179

08:00 8203438
19.07.2024

00:30 8203438

07:30 9814040

20:00 4110838
20.07.2024

08:00 9903504

14:00 8915445
21.07.2024

11:00 9161728

12:00 8603509
22.07.2024

08:00 9192399
23.07.2024

08:00 9838618
RSLUKA8838

Ship's name

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDADbIu
WIND SPIRIT

SILVER RAY
SILVER WHISPER

SEA DREAM 11
STAR CLIPPER

AZURA
SILVER MOON

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

VIKING SEA

MSC ARMONIA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

MEIN SCHIFF 6
SILVER WHISPER
SEA DREAM 1

SEA DREAM I

LE
BOUGAINVILLE

ARETHUSA

EMERALD
AZZURRA

STAR CLIPPER

EXPLORER OF
THE SEAS

WIND SPIRIT

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

SILVER MOON

Ship's flag

Malta

Italija
Bahami
Friday
Bahamas
Bahami
Saturday
Bahami
Luxemburg
Sunday
Britain
Bahami
Monday

Bahami

Tuesday
Norveska
Wednesday
Panama

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Malta

Bahami
Bahami
Friday
Bahami

Francuska

MALTA

Saturday
Malta

Luxemburg

Sunday

Bahami

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Tuesday

Bahami

Name of the Agent
owner

Marella Cruises GULLIVER

Ltd TRAVEL d.o.0.
AIDA CRUISES | Jadroagent
V.SHIPS Adriatic
Silversea GULLIVER
Silversea GULLIVER

Sea Dream Adriatic

STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic
Carnival UK Jadroagent
Silversea GULLIVER
Norwegian GULLIVER
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.
VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent
MSC Cruises SA  MSC

ALSACE ATLANTAGENT
CROISIERES - C ' d.o.0.

Marella Cruises ' GULLIVER

Ltd TRAVEL d.o.0.
TUI Cruises GULLIVER
Silversea GULLIVER

Sea Dream Adriatic

Sea Dream Adriatic
Compagnie des | Gulliver

iles du ponant | Destination Mana
GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT
PEC Gulliver
OPERATIONS LT | Destination Mana
STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic

Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent
Cruises

V.SHIPS Adriatic

Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent
Cruises

Silversea GULLIVER
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Date & time of
ship's
Departure

11.07 20:00

11.07 18:00
12.07 23:00

12.07 22:00
12.07 17:00

13.07 18:00
13.07 23:00

14.07 18:00
14.07 22:00

15.07 19:00

16.07 23:00

17.07 19:00
19.07 23:00

18.07 20:00

18.07 20:00
18.07 23:00
18.07 23:59

19.07 18:00
19.07 23:30

22.07 05:00

20.07 23:59

20.07 23:45

21.07 19:00

22.07 22:00

22.07 21:00

23.07 17:00

Last port

of call

Split

Kotor

Krf

TBA

Hvar

Kotor

Kotor

Split

Kotor

Zadar

Zadar

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Bar
Korcula

Hvar

SSG

Ploce

Korcula

Kotor

Hvar

Ravenna

Hvar

Brindisi

Hvar

Berth

Next port | Gruz Old
of call Town
379 97
48 22

La Valletta Berth 11

Bari Berth 12
Kotor Old Town

0 2
TBA Old Town
Zadar Old Town

1 1
Korcula Berth 9
Korcula Old Town

1 1
Krf Berth 11
Split Old Town

1 0
Kotor Berth 11

1 0
Kotor Berth 11

2 0
Kotor Berth 11
Pomena Berth 9

2 2
Zadar Berth 11
Split Berth 12
Kotor Old Town
Gruz Old Town

2 1
Kotor Berth 12
Kotor Old Town
Kotor Berth 12

1 1
Korcula Berth 9
Kotor Old Town

1 1
Mykonos  Berth 11
Kotor Old Town

1 0
Kotor Berth 11

0 1
Zadar Old Town

Len(m)

246

253
134

210
186

104
112

289
212

294

228

274
110

246

295
186
104

104
131

58

105

112

311

134

294

212

GT

72458

71304
5736

54700
28258

4333
2298

115055
40844

93558

47842

65542
2995

72458

98811
28258
4333

4333
9988

1206

5315

2298

138194

5736

90940

40844
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
July (7)
24.07.2024
06:00 9210141
08:00 9106297
21:00 9432799
25.07.2024
03:00 9072446
07:00 9823687
07:30 9398888
08:00 9886225
26.07.2024
08:00 9731171
09:00 8203440
27.07.2024
00:30 8203440
06:30 9342281
08:00 9320556
28.07.2024
08:00 9725421
29.07.2024
08:00 9838618
08:00 9192399
30.07.2024
07:00 9753208
12:00 8603509
31.07.2024
06:00 9210141
09:00 9805348
21:00 9432799
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

MSC ARMONIA

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

EVRIMA
AIDADbIu
SILVER RAY

SEABOURN
ENCORE

SEA DREAM II

SEA DREAM II

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

QUEEN VICTORIA

VIKING SEA

SILVER MOON

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

MEIN SCHIFF 6
WIND SPIRIT

MSC ARMONIA
RESILIENT LADY

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

Berth

Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port = Next port ' Gruz Old Len(m) GT
owner ship's of call of call Town
Departure
379 97
48 22
Wednesday 3 0
Panama MSC Cruises SA  MSC 24.07 19:00 Venecija  Kotor Berth 12 274 65542
Malta Marella Cruises  GULLIVER 24.07 21:00 Split Kotor Berth 11 264 76998
Ltd TRAVEL d.o.o.
Belgija ALSACE ATLANTAGENT 26.07 14:00 Kotor Krf Berth 9 110 2995
CROISIERES - C ' d.o.o.
Thursday 2 2
Malta Marella Cruises = GULLIVER 25.07 20:00 Split La Valletta Berth 11 246 72458
Ltd TRAVEL d.o.o.
Malta THE RITZ Adriatic 26.07 15:00 Kotor Zadar Old Town 190 26500
Italija AIDA CRUISES | Jadroagent 25.07 18:00 Kotor Bari Berth 10 253 71304
Bahamas Silversea GULLIVER 25.07 21:00 Bari Split Old Town 210 54700
Friday 1 1
Bahami Seabourn Cruise ' Jadroagent 26.07 18:00  Brindisi Zadar Berth 11 210 41865
Line Ltd.
Bahami Sea Dream Adriatic 27.07 23:59 Hvar Gruz Old Town 104 4333
Saturday 3 0
Bahami Sea Dream Adriatic 27.07 18:00 SSG Korcula Berth 9 104 4333
Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 27.07 17:00  Kotor Krf Berth 11 294 93558
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.o.
Velika Carnival UK Jadroagent 27.07 18:00 Kotor Trst Berth 12 294 90746
Sunday 1 0
Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 28.07 16:00 Kotor Zadar Berth 11 228 47842
Monday 1 1
Bahami Silversea GULLIVER 29.07 22:00  Hvar Bari Old Town 212 40844
Bahami Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent 30.07 17:00 Trst Zadar Berth 11 294 90940
Cruises
Tuesday 1 1
Malta TUI Cruises GULLIVER 30.07 20:00 Trst Kotor Berth 12 295 98811
Bahami V.SHIPS Adriatic 31.07 22:00  Hvar Kotor Old Town 134 5736
Wednesday 3 0
Panama MSC Cruises SA  MSC 31.07 19:00 Venecija Kotor Berth 11 274 65542
Bahami Virgin Voyages | Adriatic 31.07 22:00  Split Kotor Berth 12 278 108232
Belgija ALSACE ATLANTAGENT 02.08 23:00 Bar Pomena Berth 9 110 2995

CROISIERES - C ' d.o.o.
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
August (8)
01.08.2024
03:00 9072446
07:00 9823687
03.08.2024
08:00 9725421
08:00 9903504
08:00 9948827
08:00 9886225
08:00 9221281
04.08.2024
06:00 8914219
11:00 9161728
05.08.2024
07:00 9877444
07:00 9502518
06.08.2024
06:30 9342281
14:00 8712178
07.08.2024
06:00 9210141
21:00 9432799
08.08.2024
03:00 9072446
07:30 9398888
12:00 8603509
09.08.2024
04:00 9432799
16:00 8914219
20:00 9398008
10.08.2024
07:00 9876957
08:00 9886225
12:00 9106297
19:00 9432799
11.08.2024
06:00 8914219
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

EVRIMA

VIKING SEA

EMERALD
AZZURRA

EMERALD
SAKARA

SILVER RAY
OOSTERDAM

LE PONANT

EXPLORER OF
THE SEAS

SEVEN SEAS
GRANDEUR

L'AUSTRAL

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

ROYAL CLIPPER

MSC ARMONIA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDAbIlu
WIND SPIRIT

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

LE PONANT
ATHENA

VISTA
SILVER RAY

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

LE PONANT

Ship's flag

Thursday
Malta

Malta
Saturday
Norveska

Malta
Bahami

Bahamas
NIZOZEMSK
Sunday
Francuska

Bahami

Monday

Marshall
Islands

Francuska

Tuesday

Bahami

Luxemburg
Wednesday
Panama

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Italija
Bahami
Friday
Belgija

Francuska

Malta

Saturday
Marshall

Bahamas
Malta

Belgija

Sunday

Francuska

Name of the
owner

Marella Cruises
Ltd

THE RITZ

VIKING OCEAN

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Silversea

Holland America

Compagnie des

Royal Carribean
Cruises

PRESTIGE
CRUISE SERVIC

Compagnie des

Norwegian
Cruise Line

STAR CLIPPERS

MSC Cruises SA

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Marella Cruises
Ltd

AIDA CRUISES
V.SHIPS

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Compagnie des

GCCL (Cayman)

PRESTIGE
Silversea

Marella Cruises
Ltd

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Compagnie des

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic

Jadroagent

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Gulliver
Destination Mana

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

Gulliver

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic

MSC

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Adriatic

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

Gulliver

ATLANTAGENT

GULLIVER
GULLIVER

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

Gulliver
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Date & time of = Last port = Next port

ship's
Departure

01.08 20:00
01.08 23:00
03.08 17:30
03.08 23:59
03.08 23:59
03.08 17:00

03.08 23:00

04.08 18:00
04.08 19:00

05.08 16:00

05.08 22:30

06.08 18:30

06.08 23:30

07.08 19:00
08.08 23:00

08.08 20:00
08.08 18:00
09.08 22:00
09.08 04:30
09.08 23:00

12.08 05:00

10.08 19:00
10.08 22:00
10.08 21:00

10.08 19:30

11.08 18:00

of call

Kotor
Korcula
Split
Korcula
Kotor
Hvar

Messina

Tivat

Ravenna

Krf

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Venecija

Kotor

Split
Kotor
Hvar
Koréula
Luka

Korcula

Kotor
Split
Krf

Kotor

Tivat

of call

Rijeka
Kotor
Krf
Kotor
Korcula
Zadar

Kotor

Limuni,

Mykonos

Trieste

Hvar

Split

Komiza

Kotor

Pomena

Souda
Bari
Kotor
Kotor
Tivat

Kotor

Split
Bari

Split

Sibenik

Limuni,

Berth
Gruz Old
Town
379 97
52 26
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
4 1
Berth 11
Berth 9
Berth 10
Old Town
Berth 12
2 0
Berth 9
Berth 11
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
2 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Old Town
2 1
Gruz
Anchorage
Old Town
Berth 9
3 1
Berth 11
Old Town
Berth 12
Gruz
Anchorage
1 0
Berth 10

Len(m) GT

246 72458

190 26500

228
105

47842

5315
110, 5315

210
285

54700
82820

84
311

1491
138194

224 56199

142 10944

294 93558

133 4425

274 65542

110 2995

246 72458

253
134

71304

5736

110 2995

84 1491
58 1206

241
210
264

67700
54700
76998

110 2995

84 1491

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Berth

Time of IMO number Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port = Next port ' Gruz Old Len(m) GT
ship's owner ship's of call of call Town
Arrival Departure
2024 379 97
August (8) 521 2%
12.08.2024 Monday i i
08:00 9192399 CELEBRITY Bahami Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent 12.08 20:00 Brindisi Kotor Berth 12 294 90940
CONSTELLATION Cruises
08:00 9904807 WORLD Portugal MYSTIC Adriatic 12.08 23:00  Kotor Hvar Old Town 126 9934
TRAVELLER CRUISES SA Destination Mana
13.08.2024 Tuesday 1 2
07:00 9502518 L'AUSTRAL Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 13.08 19:30  Kotor Otranto Old Town 142 10944
11:00 9342281 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 13.08 21:00 Koper Kotor Berth 11 294 93558
PEARL Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.o.
14:00 8712178 ROYAL CLIPPER | Luxemburg ' STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic 13.08 23:45 Hvar Kotor Old Town 133 4425
14.08.2024 Wednesday 3 0
06:00 9432799 LA BELLE DE Belgija ALSACE ATLANTAGENT 16.08 23:00 Vis Pomena Berth 9 110 2995
L'ADRIATIQUE CROISIERES - C ' d.o.o.
06:00 9210141 MSC ARMONIA Panama MSC Cruises SA  MSC 14.08 19:00 Venecija | Kotor Berth 11 274 65542
08:00 9796262 VIKING JUPITER Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 14.08 22:00 Split Kotor Berth 12 228 47842
15.08.2024 Thursday 2 0
03:00 9072446 TBC 4 (MARELLA Malta Marella Cruises  GULLIVER 15.08 20:00 ' Kotor Rijeka Berth 11 246 72458
EXPLORER 2) Ltd TRAVEL d.o.0.
07:00 9753208 MEIN SCHIFF 6  Malta TUI Cruises GULLIVER 15.08 20:00 Bar Split Berth 10 295 98811
16.08.2024 Friday 0 1
16:00 8914219 LE PONANT Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 16.08 23:00 Luka Tivat Old Town 84 1491
17.08.2024 Saturday 1 2
08:00 9948827 EMERALD Bahami PEC Gulliver 17.08 23:59 Korcula Korcula Berth 9 110/ 5315
SAKARA OPERATIONS LT | Destination Mana
08:00 9904807 WORLD Portugal MYSTIC Adriatic 17.08 23:00 ' Sibenik Monopoli Old Town 126 9934
TRAVELLER CRUISES SA Destination Mana
12:00 8603509 WIND SPIRIT Bahami V.SHIPS Adriatic 18.08 22:00 Hvar Kotor Old Town 134 5736
18.08.2024 Sunday 1 1
07:00 8914219 LE PONANT Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 18.08 18:00 Tivat Limuni, Berth 9 84 1491
08:00 9192179 SILVER WHISPER Bahami Silversea GULLIVER 18.08 22:00 Monopoli | Split Old Town 186 28258
19.08.2024 Monday 1 0
07:00 9823998 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 19.08 19:00 Krf Split Berth 11 293 143535
VIVA Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.o.
20.08.2024 Tuesday 1 1
08:00 9192399 CELEBRITY Bahami Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent 20.08 21:00 Zadar Split Berth 11 294 90940
CONSTELLATION Cruises
14:00 8712178 ROYAL CLIPPER | Luxemburg ' STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic 20.08 23:45 Hvar Kotor Old Town 133 4425
21.08.2024 Wednesday 3 0
06:00 9210141 MSC ARMONIA Panama MSC Cruises SA  MSC 21.08 19:00 Venecija  Kotor Berth 11 274 65542
08:00 9725421 VIKING SEA Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 21.08 21:00 Krf Split Berth 12 228 47842
21:00 9432799 LA BELLE DE Belgija ALSACE ATLANTAGENT 23.08 14:00  Kotor Krf Berth 9 110 2995
L'ADRIATIQUE CROISIERES - C ' d.o.0.
22.08.2024 Thursday 2 0
03:00 9072446 TBC 4 (MARELLA Malta Marella Cruises  GULLIVER 22.08 20:00 Split La Valletta Berth 11 246 72458
EXPLORER 2) Ltd TRAVEL d.o.0.
07:30 9398888 AIDAbIlu Italija AIDA CRUISES | Jadroagent 22.08 18:00 Kotor Bari Berth 12 253 71304
RSLUKA8838 Strana 14 od 25 4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
August (8)
23.08.2024
07:00 9677076
16:00 8914219
24.08.2024
06:30 9342281
07:00 9171292
08:00 9320556
25.08.2024
06:00 9823998
06:00 8914219
07:00 9731171
08:00 8700785
26.08.2024
08:00 9948827
08:00 8603509
27.08.2024
08:00 9725421
08:00 9192179
08:00 9221281
28.08.2024
06:00 9210141
09:00 9106297
14:00 8712178
21:00 9432799
29.08.2024
03:00 9072446
08:00 9247144
30.08.2024
07:00 9753208
07:00 9502518
13:00 8700785
16:00 8914219
31.08.2024
08:00 9903504
08:00 9886225
08:00 7045803
14:00 8915445
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

NORWEGIAN
ESCAPE

LE PONANT

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

SEA CLOUD II
QUEEN VICTORIA

NORWEGIAN
VIVA

LE PONANT

SEABOURN
ENCORE

WIND SURF

EMERALD
SAKARA

WIND SPIRIT

VIKING SEA
SILVER WHISPER
OOSTERDAM

MSC ARMONIA

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

ROYAL CLIPPER

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

SEVEN SEAS
VOYAGER

MEIN SCHIFF 6
L'AUSTRAL
WIND SURF

LE PONANT

EMERALD
AZZURRA

SILVER RAY
MONET
STAR CLIPPER

Ship's flag

Friday

Bahami

Francuska

Saturday

Bahami

Malta
Velika
Sunday

Bahami

Francuska

Bahami

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Bahami
Tuesday
Norveska
Bahami
NIZOZEMSK
Wednesday
Panama

Malta

Luxemburg

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Bahamas

Friday
Malta
Francuska
Bahami
Francuska
Saturday
Malta

Bahamas
Sv.Vincent i

Luxemburg

Name of the
owner

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Compagnie des

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Schiffahrts-
Carnival UK

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Compagnie des

Seabourn Cruise
Line Ltd.

WINDSTAR

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

V.SHIPS

VIKING OCEAN
Silversea

Holland America

MSC Cruises SA

Marella Cruises
Ltd

STAR CLIPPERS

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Marella Cruises
Ltd

PRESTIGE
CRUISE SERVIC

TUI Cruises
Compagnie des
WINDSTAR

Compagnie des

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Silversea
Dream One

STAR CLIPPERS

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver

Jadroagent

Adriatic

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Adriatic

Jadroagent
GULLIVER

Jadroagent

MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
Gulliver
Adriatic

Gulliver

Gulliver
Destination Mana

GULLIVER
ATLANTAGENT
Adriatic
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Date & time of | Last port = Next port | Gruz

ship's
Departure

23.08 20:00

23.08 23:00

24.08 17:00

24.08 19:00

24.08 18:00

25.08 18:00

25.08 18:00
25.08 17:00

25.08 17:00

26.08 17:00

26.08 23:00

27.08 23:00

27.08 17:00
27.08 23:00

28.08 19:00

28.08 21:00

28.08 23:00
30.08 23:00

29.08 20:00

29.08 18:00

30.08 20:00
30.08 22:00
30.08 23:00
30.08 23:00

31.08 23:59

31.08 21:00
01.09 21:00
31.08 23:00

of call of call
Split Krf
Luka Tivat
Kotor Krf
Hvar Korcula
Kotor Trst
Split Krf
Tivat Limuni,
Brindisi Canakkale
Kotor Split
Vis Otranto
Hvar Kotor
Zadar Kotor
Hvar Zadar
Split Kotor
Venecija  Kotor
Zadar Kotor
Kotor Komiza
Bar Pomena
Kotor Rijeka
Kotor Split
Kotor Trst
Otranto Kotor
Zadar Kotor
Luka Tivat
Kotor Korcula
Bari Split
Brodosplit | Korcula
Kotor Korcula

Berth

old
Town
379 97
52 26
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
3 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 12
3 1
Berth 11
Berth 9
Berth 12
Old Town
0 2
Old Town
Old Town
2 1
Berth 11
Old Town
Berth 12
3 1
Berth 12
Berth 11
Old Town
Berth 9
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
1 3
Berth 12
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
2 2
Berth 9
Old Town
Berth 12
Old Town

Len(m) GT

325 164998

84 1491

294 93558

3849
90746

117
294

293 143535

84
210

1491
41865

187 14745

110 5315

134, 5736
228
186
285

47842
28258
82820

274
264

65542
76998

133
110

4425
2995

246 72458

206 42363

295
142

98811
10944
187

84

14745
1491

105 5315

210
68
112

4/2/2024
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of = Last port = Next port
ship's owner ship's of call of call
Arrival Departure

2024

September (9)

01.09.2024 Sunday
06:00 8914219 LE PONANT Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 01.09 18:00 Tivat Limuni,
07:00 9230402 ISLAND Bermuda Princess Cruises ' Jadroagent 01.09 18:00 TBA TBA

PRINCESS
11:00 9161728 EXPLORER OF Bahami Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent 01.09 19:00 Ravenna  Mykonos
THE SEAS Cruises
02.09.2024 Monday
01:00 4110838 ARETHUSA MALTA GCCL (Cayman) ' ATLANTAGENT 03.09 23:59 Kotor Korcula
06:30 9342281 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 02.09 18:30 Krf Kotor
PEARL Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.o.

08:00 9192399 CELEBRITY Bahami Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent 02.09 20:00 Brindisi Kotor
CONSTELLATION Cruises

16:00 8914219 LE PONANT Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 02.09 19:00 Kotor Limuni

03.09.2024 Tuesday
08:00 9838618 SILVER MOON Bahami Silversea GULLIVER 03.09 23:00 Bari Hvar
14:00 8712178 ROYAL CLIPPER | Luxemburg ' STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic 03.09 23:45 Hvar Kotor

04.09.2024 Wednesday
06:00 9210141 MSC ARMONIA Panama MSC Cruises SA  MSC 04.09 19:00 Venecija  Kotor
21:00 9432799 LA BELLE DE Belgija ALSACE ATLANTAGENT 06.09 23:00  Kotor Pomena

L'ADRIATIQUE CROISIERES - C ' d.o.0.

05.09.2024 Thursday
01:00 9398008 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) ' ATLANTAGENT 06.09 23:59 Kotor Korcula
03:00 9072446 TBC 4 (MARELLA Malta Marella Cruises = GULLIVER 05.09 20:00 Split La Valletta

EXPLORER 2) Ltd TRAVEL d.o.o.
06:00 8914219 LE PONANT Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 05.09 19:00 Korcula Kotor
07:30 9398888 AIDAbIu Italija AIDA CRUISES | Jadroagent 05.09 18:00 ' Kotor Bari

06.09.2024 Friday
16:00 8914219 LE PONANT Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 06.09 19:00 Kotor Limuni

07.09.2024 Saturday
14:00 8915445 STAR CLIPPER Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic 07.09 23:45 Hvar Kotor

08.09.2024 Sunday
06:00 8914219 LE PONANT Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 08.09 18:00 Tivat Limuni,
07:00 9731171 SEABOURN Bahami Seabourn Cruise ' Jadroagent 08.09 17:00  Brindisi Korcula

ENCORE Line Ltd.
07:30 9502518 L'AUSTRAL Francuska Compagnie des | Gulliver 08.09 23:00 Hvar Kotor
08:00 9192399 CELEBRITY Bahami Royal Carribean ' Jadroagent 08.09 18:00  Zadar Split
CONSTELLATION Cruises
08:00 9725421 VIKING SEA Norveska VIKING OCEAN | Jadroagent 08.09 16:00 Kotor Zadar

09.09.2024 Monday
08:00 9886225 SILVER RAY Bahamas Silversea GULLIVER 09.09 17:00  Hvar Zadar
11:00 9342281 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 09.09 21:00 Koper Kotor

PEARL Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

10.09.2024 Tuesday
08:00 9838618 SILVER MOON Bahami Silversea GULLIVER 10.09 17:00 Hvar Zadar
08:00 8700785 WIND SURF Bahami WINDSTAR Adriatic 10.09 22:00  Kotor Hvar
13:00 9106297 TBC 5 (MARELLA Malta Marella Cruises ' GULLIVER 10.09 21:00 Split Kotor

EXPLORER) Ltd TRAVEL d.o.0.

RSLUKA8838 Strana 16 od 25

Berth
Gruz Old
Town
379 97
60 21
3 0
Berth 9
Berth 12
Berth 11
3 1
Berth 9
Berth 12
Berth 11
Old Town
0 2
Old Town
Old Town
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
4 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 12
0 1
Old Town
0 1
Old Town
4 1
Berth 9
Berth 10
Old Town
Berth 11
Berth 12
1 1
Old Town
Berth 11
2 2
Old Town
Old Town
Berth 11

Len(m) GT

84 1491
294 92822

311 138194

58 1206
294 93558

294 90940
84 1491

212
133

40844
4425

274
110

65542
2995

58 1206

246 72458

84 1491

253 71304

84 1491

112 2298

84 1491

210 41865

142
294

10944
90940

228 47842

210
294

54700
93558

212
187
264

40844
14745
76998

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
September (9)

20:00 4110838
11.09.2024

06:00 9210141

07:00 9171292

21:00 9432799
12.09.2024

03:00 9072446

07:00 9753208
13.09.2024

16:00 8914219

19:00 9432799

20:00 9398008

23:00 7045803
14.09.2024

08:00 9725421

08:00 9903504
15.09.2024

00:01 9903504

06:00 8914219

07:00 9731171

07:30 9502518

11:00 9161728
16.09.2024

07:00 9451094

08:00 9886225
17.09.2024

08:00 9838618

08:00 9424883

08:00 8700785
18.09.2024

06:00 9432799

06:00 9210141
19.09.2024

03:00 9072446

03:00 8928260

07:30 9398888
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

ARETHUSA

MSC ARMONIA
SEA CLOUD II

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

MEIN SCHIFF 6

LE PONANT

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

ATHENA
MONET

VIKING SEA

EMERALD
AZZURRA

EMERALD
AZZURRA

LE PONANT

SEABOURN
ENCORE

L'AUSTRAL

EXPLORER OF
THE SEAS

CELEBRITY
SILHOUETTE

SILVER RAY

SILVER MOON
AZURA
WIND SURF

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

MSC ARMONIA

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

PAN ORAMA
AIDADbIu

Ship's flag

MALTA
Wednesday
Panama
Malta

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Malta
Friday
Francuska

Belgija

Malta
Sv.Vincent i
Saturday
Norveska

Malta

Sunday
Malta

Francuska

Bahami

Francuska

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Bahamas
Tuesday
Bahami
Britain
Bahami
Wednesday
Belgija

Panama

Thursday
Malta

Gréka

Italija

Name of the
owner

GCCL (Cayman)

MSC Cruises SA
Schiffahrts-

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Marella Cruises
Ltd

TUI Cruises

Compagnie des

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

GCCL (Cayman)

Dream One

VIKING OCEAN

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Compagnie des

Seabourn Cruise
Line Ltd.

Compagnie des

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Silversea

Silversea
Carnival UK
WINDSTAR

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

MSC Cruises SA

Marella Cruises
Ltd

VARIETY
AIDA CRUISES

Agent

ATLANTAGENT

MSC
Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

Gulliver

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

ATLANTAGENT
ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Gulliver

Jadroagent

Gulliver

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

GULLIVER
Jadroagent

Adriatic

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent
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Date & time of

ship's
Departure

13.09 05:00

11.09 19:00
11.09 19:00
12.09 23:00

12.09 20:00
12.09 20:00
13.09 23:00
13.09 19:30
16.09 05:00

13.09 23:30

14.09 22:00
14.09 23:59

15.09 22:00

15.09 18:00
15.09 17:00

15.09 23:00
15.09 19:00

16.09 19:00

16.09 23:00

17.09 17:00

17.09 18:00

17.09 17:00

20.09 14:00

18.09 19:00

19.09 20:00

19.09 03:30
19.09 18:00

Last port
of call

Koréula

Venecija
Koréula

Kotor

Kotor
Bar
Luka
Kotor
Koréula

Koréula

Split

Koréula

Gruz

Tivat

Hvar

Hvar

Ravenna

Kotor
Split
Hvar
Zadar
Kotor
Vis

Venecija

Split

Kotor

Kotor

Next port
of call

Kotor

Kotor
Korcula

Kotor

Zadar
Split
Tivat
Pomena
Kotor

Kotor

Krf
SSG

Kotor

Limuni,

Vis

Kotor

Mykonos

Santorini

Bari

Zadar

La Valletta

Giardini

Krf

Kotor

Souda

Vela Luka

Bari

Berth

old
Town

Gruz

379 97
60 21

Berth 8

3 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 9

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12
3 1
Old Town

Gruz
Anchorage

Berth 12
Gruz

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 9

3 2
Old Town

Berth 9
Berth 12

Old Town
Berth 11

1 1
Berth 11

Old Town

1 2

Old Town
Berth 11

Old Town

2 0
Berth 9

Berth 11
3 0
Berth 11

Gruz

Berth 12

Len(m)

58

274
117
110

246
295
84
110
58

68

228
105

105

84
210

142
311

319

210

212

289

187

110

274

246

52
253

GT

1206

65542
3849
2995

72458

98811

1491

2995

1206

1453

47842
5315

5315

1491
41865

10944
138194

122210

54700

40844

115055

14745

2995

65542

72458

674
71304
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
September (9)
20.09.2024

16:00 8914219
21.09.2024

06:30 9342281

08:00 9320556
22.09.2024

06:00 8914219

07:30 9502518

08:00 8928260
23.09.2024

08:00 9845922

08:00 9161728

08:00 9838618
24.09.2024

07:00 8843446
25.09.2024

03:00 8928260

06:00 9210141

09:00 9106297

21:00 9432799
26.09.2024

03:00 9072446

07:00 9753208

08:00 9814040

23:00 7045803
27.09.2024

07:00 9161728

16:00 8914219
28.09.2024

05:00 9616230

08:00 9903504
29.09.2024

06:00 8914219

07:30 9502518

08:00 9839399

08:00 9845922
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

LE PONANT

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

QUEEN VICTORIA

LE PONANT
L'AUSTRAL
PAN ORAMA

VIKING SATURN

EXPLORER OF
THE SEAS

SILVER MOON

SEA CLOUD

PAN ORAMA
MSC ARMONIA

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

MEIN SCHIFF 6

LE
BOUGAINVILLE

MONET

EXPLORER OF
THE SEAS

LE PONANT

EUROPA 2

EMERALD
AZZURRA

LE PONANT
L'AUSTRAL
QUEEN ANNE
VIKING SATURN

Ship's flag

Friday
Francuska

Saturday

Bahami

Velika
Sunday
Francuska
Francuska
Grcka
Monday
Norveska

Bahami

Bahami
Tuesday
Malta
Wednesday
Grcka
Panama

Malta
Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Malta

Francuska

Sv.Vincent i

Friday

Bahami

Francuska
Saturday
Malta
Malta

Sunday
Francuska
Francuska
Velika

Norveska

Name of the
owner

Compagnie des

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Carnival UK

Compagnie des
Compagnie des

VARIETY

VIKING OCEAN

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Silversea

Schiffahrts-

VARIETY
MSC Cruises SA

Marella Cruises
Ltd

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Marella Cruises
Ltd

TUI Cruises

Compagnie des
iles du ponant

Dream One

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Compagnie des

HAPAG-LLOYD,

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Compagnie des
Compagnie des
Carnival UK

VIKING OCEAN

Agent

Gulliver

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Gulliver
Gulliver

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT
MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

Gulliver
Destination Mana

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

Gulliver

GULLIVER

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Gulliver
Gulliver
Jadroagent

Jadroagent
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ship's
Departure

20.09 23:00

21.09 17:00

21.09 18:00

22.09 18:00

22.09 23:00
22.09 22:30

23.09 21:00

23.09 16:30

23.09 22:00

24.09 17:30

25.09 03:30
25.09 19:00
25.09 21:00

27.09 23:00

26.09 20:00

26.09 20:00
26.09 22:00

26.09 23:30

27.09 17:00

27.09 23:00

28.09 20:00
28.09 23:59

29.09 18:00
30.09 02:00
29.09 17:00
29.09 23:00

Luka

Kotor

Kotor
Tivat
Hvar

Hvar

Krf

Ravenna

Hvar

Hvar

Vela Luka

Venecija

Split

Bar

Kotor

Bar

Split

Kotor

Kotor

Luka

Hvar

Korcula

Tivat

Koréula

Cadiz

Zadar

Date & time of = Last port = Next port
of call

of call

Tivat

Krf

Trst

Limuni,

Kotor

Hvar

Split

Trst

Bari

TBA

Kotor
Kotor

Kotor

Pomena

Rijeka

Split

Kotor

Korcula

Mykonos

Tivat

Kotor

Kotor

Limuni,
Kotor
Zadar

Kotor

Berth
Gruz Old
Town
379 97
60 21
0 1
Old Town
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
2 1
Berth 9
Old Town
Berth 12
2 1
Berth 12
Berth 11
Old Town
1 0
Berth 12
4 0
Gruz
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 9
3 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Old Town
Gruz
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
3 1
Berth 9
Old Town
Berth 12
Berth 11

Len(m) GT

84 1491

294 93558

294 90746
84 1491
142 10944
52 674

228
311

47842
138194

212 40844

109 2532

52 674
274 65542
264 76998

110 2995

246 72458

295
131

98811
9988

68 1453

311 138194

84 1491

225
105

42830
5315

84 1491
142 10944
322 113000
228 47842

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK e
Time of IMO number Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port = Next port ' Gruz Old Len(m) GT
ship's owner ship's of call of call Town
Arrival Departure
2024 379 97
September (9) 60, 21
30.09.2024 Monday i 0
06:30 9342281 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 30.09 18:30 Krf Kotor Berth 11 294 93558
PEARL Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

RSLUKA8838 Strana 19 od 25 4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
October (10)
01.10.2024
06:00 9616230
08:00 9796262
02.10.2024
06:00 9210141
07:00 9230402
21:00 9432799
03.10.2024
03:00 9072446
07:30 9398888
04.10.2024
08:00 9438078
08:00 9192399
16:00 8914219
19:00 9432799
05.10.2024
08:00 9221281
12:00 9106297
06.10.2024
06:00 8914219
08:00 9424883
08:00 8700785
07.10.2024
01:00 4110838
06:30 9342281
07:00 9823998
08.10.2024
08:00 9677076
08:00 9650420
09.10.2024
06:00 9210141
06:00 9432799
07:00 9845922
08:00 9650418
10.10.2024
01:00 9398008
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

EUROPA 2
VIKING JUPITER

MSC ARMONIA

ISLAND
PRINCESS

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDADbIu

RIVIERA

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

LE PONANT

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

OOSTERDAM

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

LE PONANT
AZURA
WIND SURF

ARETHUSA

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

NORWEGIAN
VIVA

NORWEGIAN
ESCAPE

VIKING SKY

MSC ARMONIA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

VIKING SATURN
VIKING STAR

ATHENA

Ship's flag

Tuesday
Malta
Norveska
Wednesday
Panama

Bermuda
Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Italija
Friday
Marshall

Bahami

Francuska

Belgija

Saturday
NIZOZEMSK
Malta

Sunday
Francuska
Britain
Bahami
Monday
MALTA

Bahami
Bahami

Tuesday

Bahami

Norveska
Wednesday
Panama

Belgija

Norveska
Norveska

Thursday
Malta

Name of the
owner

HAPAG-LLOYD,
VIKING OCEAN

MSC Cruises SA
Princess Cruises

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Marella Cruises
Ltd

AIDA CRUISES

PRESTIGE

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Compagnie des

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Holland America

Marella Cruises
Ltd

Compagnie des
Carnival UK
WINDSTAR

GCCL (Cayman)

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Norwegian
Cruise Line

VIKING OCEAN

MSC Cruises SA

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

VIKING OCEAN
VIKING OCEAN

GCCL (Cayman)

Agent

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

MSC
Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

Gulliver

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver
Jadroagent

Adriatic

ATLANTAGENT

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

MSC

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT
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ship's
Departure

01.10 20:00
01.10 21:00

02.10 19:00

02.10 18:00

03.10 23:00

03.10 20:00

03.10 18:00

04.10 18:00

04.10 17:00

04.10 23:00
04.10 19:30

05.10 17:00
05.10 21:00

06.10 13:00
06.10 18:00
06.10 17:00

08.10 23:59

07.10 17:00

07.10 19:00

08.10 20:00
08.10 17:30
09.10 19:00
11.10 23:00
09.10 18:00

09.10 21:00

11.10 23:59

of call

Hvar

Krf
Venecija
Kotor

Kotor

Split
Kotor
Venecija
Brindisi

Luka

Kotor

Hvar

Krf

Tivat
Split

Kotor
Kotor
Kotor

Krf

Krf

Krf
Venecija
Vis
Kotor

Krf

Kotor

Date & time of | Last port = Next port | Gruz

of call

Krf
Split

Kotor

Salerno

Kotor

Zadar

Bari

Kotor

Amalfi

Tivat

Pomena

Korcula

Split

Marseille
Krf
Split

Korcula

Krf

Split

Split
Napulj
Kotor
Pomena
Split

Split

Korcula

Berth

old
Town

379 97

63 5

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

3 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

Berth 9

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12

3 1
Berth 12
Berth 11

Old Town

Gruz
Anchorage

2 0
Berth 12
Berth 11

2 1
Berth 9
Berth 11
Old Town
3 0
Berth 9
Berth 12

Berth 11

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12

4 0
Berth 11
Berth 10

Berth 14
Berth 12

4 0
Berth 9

Len(m) GT

225
228

42830
47842

274
294

65542
92822

110 2995

246 72458

253 71304

239
294

66172
90940

84 1491
110 2995

285 82820

264 76998

84 1491
289
187

115055
14745

58 1206
294 93558

293 143535

325 164998

228 47842

274
110

65542
2995

228
228

47842
47842

58 1206

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
October (10)
03:00 9072446
07:30 7045803
08:00 9188037
11.10.2024
07:00 9753208
08:00 9731171
12.10.2024
06:00 9677076
08:00 9903504
13.10.2024
06:00 9823998
07:00 9230402
08:00 8700785
14.10.2024
08:00 9192399
09:00 9398917
15.10.2024
08:00 9650418
20:00 4110838
16.10.2024
06:00 9210141
21:00 9432799
17.10.2024
03:00 9072446
07:30 9398888
18.10.2024
07:00 9230402
08:00 9438066
20:00 9398008
21:30 9432799
19.10.2024
06:30 9342281
21.10.2024
06:00 9195169
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

MONET
BOLETTE

MEIN SCHIFF 6

SEABOURN
ENCORE

NORWEGIAN
ESCAPE

EMERALD
AZZURRA

NORWEGIAN
VIVA

ISLAND
PRINCESS

WIND SURF

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

VIKING STAR
ARETHUSA

MSC ARMONIA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

AIDAbIu

ISLAND
PRINCESS

MARINA
ATHENA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

NORWEGIAN
DAWN

Ship's flag

Malta

Sv.Vincent i
Nizozemska
Friday
Malta

Bahami

Saturday

Bahami

Malta

Sunday
Bahami

Bermuda

Bahami

Monday

Bahami
Italija

Tuesday
Norveska
MALTA
Wednesday
Panama

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Italija
Friday

Bermuda

Marshall
Malta
Belgija

Saturday

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Name of the
owner

Marella Cruises
Ltd

Dream One

FRED OLSEN

TUI Cruises

Seabourn Cruise
Line Ltd.

Norwegian
Cruise Line

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Princess Cruises

WINDSTAR

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Costa Crociere
S.p.A.

VIKING OCEAN
GCCL (Cayman)

MSC Cruises SA

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Marella Cruises
Ltd

AIDA CRUISES

Princess Cruises

PRESTIGE
GCCL (Cayman)

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

ATLANTAGENT
ADRIATIK

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Gulliver
Destination Mana

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Adriatic

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

MSC

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
ATLANTAGENT

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.
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Date & time of

ship's
Departure

10.10 20:00
10.10 22:00

10.10 23:00

11.10 20:00
11.10 18:00

12.10 18:00

12.10 23:59

13.10 18:00
13.10 18:00

13.10 17:00

14.10 20:00

14.10 18:00

15.10 23:00
18.10 05:00

16.10 19:00
17.10 18:00

17.10 20:00

17.10 18:00

18.10 18:00

18.10 18:00
21.10 05:00
18.10 23:00

19.10 17:00

21.10 18:00

Last port
of call

Split
Kotor

Split

Bar

Brindisi

Split

Korcula

Split
TBA

Kotor

Brindisi

Bari

Zadar

Korcula

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Split

La Valletta
Korcula

Kotor

Kotor

Split

Next port
of call

La Valletta
Kotor

Kotor

Split
Zadar

Krf

TBA

Krf

TBA

Giardini

Kotor

Krf

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Zadar

Bari

TBA

Kotor
Kotor

Trstenik

Krf

Berth

old
Town

Gruz

379 97
63 5

Berth 11

Berth 14
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 9

2 1
Berth 11

Berth 12

Old Town
2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12

2 0
Berth 12
Berth 9

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12
4 0
Berth 12

Berth 12
Berth 9

Gruz
Anchorage

1 0
Berth 11

2 0
Berth 12

Len(m)

246
68

237

295
210

325

105

293

294

187

294

294

228
58

274
110

246

253

294

239
58
110

294

292

GT

72458

1453

62735

98811
41865

164998

5315

143535

92822

14745

90940

92720

47842
1206

65542
2995

72458

71304

92822

66084
1206
2995

93558

92250
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number
ship's
Arrival
2024
October (10)
09:00 9398917
22.10.2024
08:00 9437878
08:00 9192399
08:00 9438078
23.10.2024
06:00 9210141
08:00 9106297
24.10.2024
03:00 9072446
09:00 9876957
26.10.2024
06:00 9432799
27.10.2024
08:00 9650418
28.10.2024
06:30 9342281
10:00 9438078
29.10.2024
08:00 9437878
30.10.2024
06:00 9210141
08:00 9064126
31.10.2024
03:00 9072446
07:00 9247144
12:00 9398917
RSLUKAB8838

Ship's name

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

SILVER SPIRIT

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

RIVIERA

MSC ARMONIA

TBC 5 (MARELLA
EXPLORER)

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

VISTA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

VIKING STAR

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

RIVIERA

SILVER SPIRIT

MSC ARMONIA

SEVEN SEAS
NAVIGATOR

TBC 4 (MARELLA
EXPLORER 2)

SEVEN SEAS
VOYAGER

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

Ship's flag

Italija

Tuesday
Bahami

Bahami

Marshall

Wednesday
Panama

Malta

Thursday
Malta

Marshall

Saturday
Belgija

Sunday

Norveska

Monday

Bahami

Marshall

Tuesday

Bahami

Wednesday

Panama

Bahamas

Thursday
Malta

Bahamas

Italija

Name of the
owner

Costa Crociere
S.p.A.

Silversea

Royal Carribean
Cruises

PRESTIGE

MSC Cruises SA

Marella Cruises
Ltd

Marella Cruises
Ltd

PRESTIGE

ALSACE
CROISIERES - C

VIKING OCEAN

Norwegian
Cruise Line

PRESTIGE

Silversea

MSC Cruises SA

PRESTIGE
CRUISE SERVIC

Marella Cruises
Ltd

PRESTIGE
CRUISE SERVIC

Costa Crociere
S.p.A.

Agent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

ATLANTAGENT
d.o.o.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

GULLIVER

MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent
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Date & time of

ship's
Departure

21.10 18:00

22.10 22:00
22.10 21:00

22.10 19:00

23.10 19:00
23.10 21:00

24.10 20:00

24.10 19:00

27.10 17:00

27.10 16:00

28.10 18:30

28.10 19:00

29.10 23:00

30.10 19:00
30.10 18:00

31.10 20:00
01.11 12:00

31.10 20:00

Last port | Next port
of call of call
Bari Krf
Kotor Split
Zadar Split
Bari Kotor
Venecija Kotor
Split Kotor
Split Rijeka
Krf Kotor
Vis Bari
Kotor Zadar
Kotor Split
Koper Krf
Split Bari
Venecija Kotor
La Valletta  Kotor
Split TBA
Istanbul Civitavecch
ia
Katakolon | Split

Berth

old
Town

Gruz

379 97
63 5

Berth 11

2 1
Old Town
Berth 11

Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12
1 0
Berth 9

1 0
Berth 12

2 0
Berth 11

Berth 12
0 1
Old Town
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12

3 0
Berth 11

Berth 14

Berth 12

Len(m)

294

210
294

239

274
264

246

241

110

228

294

239

210

274
172

246

206

294

GT

92720

39444
90940

66172

65542
76998

72458

67700

2995

47842

93558

66172

39444

65542
28803

72458

42363

92720

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's

Arrival
2024
November (11)
02.11.2024

08:00 9650418

08:00 9903504

08:00 9704130
03.11.2024

08:00 9650420
04.11.2024

08:00 9342281
06.11.2024

06:00 9210141

09:00 9876957
07.11.2024

08:00 9189421

12:00 8700280
10.11.2024

08:00 9767106
11.11.2024

01:00 4110838

07:00 9230402

08:00 9066667
14.11.2024

01:00 9398008
15.11.2024

08:00 9876957
16.11.2024

08:00 9903504
18.11.2024

08:00 9008598

08:00 9066667
19.11.2024

20:00 4110838
22.11.2024

21:30 9398008
25.11.2024

12:00 9008598
26.11.2024

01:00 9398008
RSLUKA8838

Ship's name

VIKING STAR

EMERALD
AZZURRA

CROWN IRIS

VIKING SKY

NORWEGIAN
PEARL

MSC ARMONIA
VISTA

CELEBRITY
INFINITY

AMERA

NIEUW
STATENDAM

ARETHUSA

ISLAND
PRINCESS

CRYSTAL
SYMPHONY

ATHENA

VISTA

EMERALD
AZZURRA

STAR LEGEND

CRYSTAL
SYMPHONY

ARETHUSA

ATHENA

STAR LEGEND

ATHENA

Ship's flag

Saturday
Norveska

Malta

Panama
Sunday
Norveska

Monday

Bahami

Wednesday
Panama
Marshall
Thursday
Malta

Nizozemska

Sunday

Nizozemska

Monday
MALTA

Bermuda
Bahami

Thursday
Malta
Friday
Marshall
Saturday
Malta

Monday
Bahami

Bahami

Tuesday
MALTA
Friday
Malta
Monday
Bahami
Tuesday
Malta

Name of the
owner

VIKING OCEAN

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

MANO

VIKING OCEAN

Norwegian
Cruise Line

MSC Cruises SA
PRESTIGE

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Master and

Holland America
Line

GCCL (Cayman)

Princess Cruises

Crystal Cruises
LLC

GCCL (Cayman)

PRESTIGE

PEC
OPERATIONS LT

WINDSTAR

Crystal Cruises
LLC

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

WINDSTAR

GCCL (Cayman)

Agent

Jadroagent

Gulliver
Destination Mana

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
GULLIVER

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

ATLANTAGENT

Jadroagent

Gulliver
Destination Mana

ATLANTAGENT

GULLIVER

Gulliver
Destination Mana

Adriatic

Gulliver
Destination Mana

ATLANTAGENT

ATLANTAGENT

Adriatic

ATLANTAGENT

Strana 23 od 25

Date & time of = Last port

ship's
Departure

02.11 17:30
02.11 15:00

02.11 19:00

03.11 22:00

04.11 20:00

06.11 19:00
06.11 18:00

07.11 17:00

07.11 23:00

10.11 17:00

12.11 23:59
11.11 18:00

11.11 18:00

15.11 23:59

15.11 20:00

16.11 23:59

19.11 14:00
18.11 18:00

22.11 05:00

25.11 04:30

26.11 18:00

26.11 01:30

of call

Split

Kotor

Split

Split

Split

Venecija

Crotone

Krf

Pula

Marghera

Kotor

TBA

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Trogir

Messina

Split

Koréula

Hvar

Zadar

Kotor

Next port
of call

Krf
Trogir

Krf

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Messina

Kotor

Sarande

Korcula

TBA

Split

Korcula

La Valletta

Kotor

Zadar

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Messina

Korcula

Berth
Gruz, Old
Town
379 97
20 2
3 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 11
2 1
Berth 9
Berth 11
Old Town
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 9
1 1
Berth 12
Old Town
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 12
1 0
Gruz

Len(m) GT

228
105

47842
5315

207 41662

228 47842

294 93558

274
241

65542
67700

294 90940

205 39051

299 99902

58 1206
294 92822

238 51068

58 1206
241 67700

105 5315

134
238

9961
51068

58 1206
58 1206
134, 9961

58 1206

4/2/2024



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of IMO number

ship's
Arrival

2024

December (12)

02.12.2024
21:30

05.12.2024
10:00

9398008

9398917

06.12.2024
01:00

08.12.2024
13:00

9398008

9398917

12.12.2024
21:30

16.12.2024
01:00

22.12.2024
21:30

26.12.2024
01:00

9398008

9398008

9398008

9398008

RSLUKA8838

Ship's name

ATHENA

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

ATHENA

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

ATHENA

ATHENA

ATHENA

ATHENA

Ship's flag

Monday
Malta

Thursday
Italija

Friday
Malta

Sunday
Italija

Thursday
Malta
Monday
Malta
Sunday
Malta

Thursday
Malta

Berth

Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port = Next port ' Gruz Old
owner ship's of call of call Town
Departure
379 97

8 0

1 0
GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 05.12 04:30  Hvar Kotor Berth 9

1 0
Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 05.12 19:00 Zadar Bari Berth 11
S.p.A.

1 0
GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 06.12 01:30  Kotor Korcula Gruz

1 0
Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 08.12 21:00  Trst Catania Berth 11
S.p.A.

1 0
GCCL (Cayman) | ATLANTAGENT 15.12 04:30 Hvar Kotor Berth 9

1 0
GCCL (Cayman) ' ATLANTAGENT 16.12 01:30 Kotor Korcula Gruz

1 0
GCCL (Cayman) ' ATLANTAGENT 25.12 04:30 Hvar Kotor Berth 9

1 0
GCCL (Cayman) ATLANTAGENT 26.12 01:30 Kotor Korcula Gruz

Strana 24 od 25

Len(m) GT
58 1206
294 92720
58 1206
294 92720
58 1206
58 1206
58 1206
58 1206

4/2/2024
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Pax per Month

100,000 -
80,000
60,000
40,000 Sidriste stari g.rad
Luka Dubrovnik
20,000
(O e e e I. I. I. p—
HANMITINDONOONO AN
-
' 2024 |
Total Pax per Month
120,000 -
100,000
80,000
60,000 .
Luka Dubrovnik
40,000 Sidriste stari grad
20,000
o-% AL =m ERE_O7)
HANMITINDONOONO AN
-
' 2024 |
Pax 2024
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Luka Dubrovnik 5,992 260 7,287 | 29,168 @ 69,015 @ 73,950 = 79,499
Sidriste stari grad 1,772 4,266 6,856
Total 5,992 260 7,287 | 29,168 @ 70,787 @ 78,216 = 86,355
Calls 2024
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Luka Dubrovnik 6 5 10 21 43 43 48
Sidriste stari grad 0 0 0 0 4 17 22
Total 6 5 10 21 47 60 70

RSLUKA8838 Strana 25 od 25

72,086
6,714
78,800

52
26
78

9
76,980
6,294
83,274

60

81

10

99,333
1,732
101,065

10
63
5
68

11 12
18,724 5,968
1,300
20,024 5,968
11 12
20 8
2 0
22 8

Total

538,262
28,934
567,196

Total
379

97
476

4/2/2024



	Schedule
	January (6)
	February (5)
	March (10)
	April (21)
	May (47)
	June (60)
	July (70)
	August (78)
	September (81)
	October (68)
	November (22)
	December (8)

	Totals (476)

